DKCD20XL01 Drill Specification:
Model Number: DKCD20XL01
Type: Cordless Drill
Power Source: Battery
Application: drilling in wood/ plastic/ steel
Speed (no load): 0~350/ 0~1350 rpm
Drill Voltage: 20V
Max Torque: 40N.m
Max in Wood: 35 mm
Max in Steal: 10 mm
Torque Settings: 18+1 Settings
Color: Yellow and Black
N.W: 1.493kg
Charging Time: 1-2 hours
Battery Voltage: 3.7V
Battery Type: 1.5Ah lithium-ion battery
Charger Voltage: 21.5V
Chuck Size: 3/8-inch (10mm)